Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.46
2:53.84
2:53.86
2:56.87
2:58.76
3:00.46
3:02.22

3:15.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.46
2:53.86
2:53.84
2:58.76
2:56.87
3:00.46
3:02.22

3:15.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
320
320
304
294
286
278
224

WA Pts

364
320
320
294
304
286
278
224

Round

Round

F
F

m m I I

T

Date

18/06/17
18/10/14
15/03/15
09/03/14
11/05/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
20/07/13

Date

18/06/17
15/03/15
18/10/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13

20/07/13

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Watford
Nuneaton

Southbury

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Borehamwood
Watford
Nuneaton

Southbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 3

Club Swam Under Level

Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



