## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.46	364	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Potters Bar	3
2:53.84	320	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:53.86	320	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:56.87	304	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:58.76	294	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Potters Bar	3
3:00.46	286	F	18/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Potters Bar	3
3:02.22	278	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Potters Bar	2
3:15.57	224		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Potters Bar	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.46	364	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Potters Bar	3
2:53.86	320	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:53.84	320	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:58.76	294	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Potters Bar	3
2:56.87	304	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
3:00.46	286	F	18/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Potters Bar	3
3:02.22	278	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Potters Bar	2
3:15.57	224		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Potters Bar	3

Page 1/1